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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B G | A% REE | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | | REBE| BE | A%
79.8 1 2 72.1 124 4 67.1 842 21 62.1 2980 56 57.1 7143 106 52.1 137567 150
79.5 3 2 72.0 128 4 67.0 863 40 62.0 3036 55 57.0 7249 117 52.0 13907 145
17.9 5 1 71.9 132 4 66.9 903 32 61.9 3091 59 56.9 7366 116 51.9 140562 147
77.8 6 1 71.8 136 11 66.8 935 43 61.8 31560 83 56.8 7482 101 51.8 14199 137
17.5 7 1 71.17 147 6 66.7 978 34 61.7 3233 57 56.7 7583 121 51.7 14336 143
77.1 8 1 71.6 153 4 66.6 1012 21 61.6 3290 74 56. 6 7704 120 51.6 14479 153
76.9 9 1 71.5 157 8 66.5 1033 29 61.5 3364 63 56.5 7824 109 51.5 14632 144
76.8 10 1 71.4 165 7 66. 4 1062 23 61.4 3427 68 56. 4 7933 124 51.4 14776 161
76.17 11 1 71.3 172 7 66.3 1085 19 61.3 3495 55 56.3 8057 118 51.3 14937 174
76.6 12 1 71.2 179 12 66.2 1104 32 61.2 35650 74 56.2 8175 133 51.2 15111 147
76.5 13 1 71.1 191 6 66. 1 1136 32 61.1 3624 64 56. 1 8308 122 51.1 1562568 164
76. 4 14 1 71.0 197 9 66.0 1168 24 61.0 3688 84 56.0 8430 119 51.0 156422 149
76.3 15 2 70.9 206 4 65.9 1192 22 60.9 3772 73 55.9 8549 120 50.9 165671 172
76.2 17 1 70.8 210 15 65.8 1214 22 60.8 3845 84 55.8 8669 115 50.8 156743 151
76. 1 18 3 70.7 225 11 65.7 1236 30 60.7 3929 59 55.7 8784 130 50.7 156894 1565
75.9 21 1 70.6 236 12 65. 6 1266 30 60.6 3988 70 55. 6 8914 120 50. 6 16049 135
75. 6 22 4 70.5 248 14 65.5 1296 31 60.5 4058 64 55.5 9034 124 50.5 16184 167
75.5 26 2 70. 4 262 14 65. 4 1327 32 60. 4 4122 85 55. 4 9158 129 50. 4 163561 153
75. 4 28 1 70.3 276 6 65.3 13569 34 60.3 4207 82 55.3 9287 134 50.3 16504 140
75.3 29 2 70.2 282 6 65.2 1393 29 60.2 4289 117 55.2 9421 125 50.2 16644 148
75.2 31 1 70.1 288 13 65. 1 1422 35 60.1 4366 75 55. 1 9546 125 50. 1 16792 141
75 .1 32 5 70.0 301 14 65.0 1457 48 60.0 4441 84 55.0 9671 115 50.0 16933 149
75.0 37 1 69.9 315 16 64.9 1506 40 59.9 4525 86 54.9 9786 113 49.9 17082 127
74.8 38 1 69.8 331 19 64.8 1545 41 59.8 4611 79 54.8 9899 162 49.8 17209 163
74.17 39 3 69.7 350 13 64.7 15686 32 59.7 4690 91 54.7 10061 150 49.7 17372 150
74.6 42 1 69. 6 363 18 64.6 1618 41 59.6 4781 87 54.6 10211 146 49. 6 175622 147
74.5 43 3 69.5 381 10 64.5 16569 50 59.5 4868 100 54.5 10357 147 49.5 17669 149
74. 4 46 3 69. 4 391 19 64.4 1709 52 59. 4 4968 84 54.4 10504 125 49. 4 17818 145
74.3 49 1 69.3 410 9 64.3 1761 53 59.3 50562 117 54.3 10629 138 49.3 17963 117
74.2 50 3 69.2 419 11 64.2 1814 37 59.2 5129 79 54.2 10767 131 49.2 18080 142
74 .1 53 3 69.1 430 24 64.1 18561 48 59.1 5208 92 54.1 10898 136 49 .1 18222 152
74.0 56 1 69.0 454 17 64.0 1899 44 59.0 5300 100 54.0 11034 139 49.0 18374 1565
73.9 57 2 68.9 471 16 63.9 1943 40 58.9 5400 82 53.9 11173 147 48.9 185629 163
73.8 59 3 68.8 487 11 63.8 1983 52 58.8 5482 95 53.8 11320 152 48.8 18692 171
73.17 62 3 68.7 498 20 63.7 2035 55 58.7 55677 98 53.7 11472 121 48.7 18863 151
73.6 65 1 68. 6 518 20 63.6 2090 57 58.6 6675 86 53. 6 11593 133 48. 6 19014 193
73.5 66 3 68.5 538 16 63.5 2147 57 58.5 5761 100 53.56 11726 130 48.5 19207 147
73. 4 69 4 68. 4 554 18 63.4 2204 58 58. 4 5861 95 53. 4 11856 137 48. 4 19354 155
73.3 73 3 68.3 572 16 63.3 2262 61 58.3 5956 114 53.3 11993 153 48.3 19509 146
73.2 76 5 68.2 588 20 63.2 2323 49 58.2 6070 82 53.2 12146 153 48.2 196565 157
73.1 81 4 68. 1 608 20 63.1 2372 55 58.1 6152 100 53 .1 12299 143 48. 1 19812 154
73.0 85 2 68.0 628 22 63.0 2427 42 58.0 6252 82 53.0 12442 152 48.0 19966 144
72.9 87 5 67.9 650 21 62.9 2469 53 57.9 6334 88 52.9 12594 146 47.9 20110 126
72.8 92 3 67.8 671 30 62.8 2522 64 57.8 6422 83 52.8 12740 139 47.8 20236 1456
72.17 95 4 67.7 701 18 62.7 2586 57 57.17 6505 107 52.7 12879 143 47.7 20381 139
72.6 99 6 67.6 719 36 62.6 2643 54 57.6 6612 97 52. 6 13022 161 47. 6 20520 161
72.5 105 2 67.5 755 18 62.5 2697 712 57.5 6709 111 52.5 13183 128 47.5 20681 151
72. 4 107 5 67. 4 773 27 62. 4 2769 62 57. 4 6820 108 52. 4 13311 145 47. 4 20832 159
72.3 112 5 67.3 800 20 62.3 2831 117 57.3 6928 111 52.3 13456 171 47.3 20991 160
12.2 117 1 67.2 820 22 62.2 2908 712 57.2 7039 104 52.2 13627 130 47.2 211561 148




x-H-EH

REME | B | A% REME | B # REME | B G | A% REMB | IR | A% | | FEE| IBEZ | A #
47 .1 21299 1563 42.1 28388 106 37.1 32779 65 32.1 34580 17 25. 1 34869
47.0 21452 1563 42.0 28494 113 37.0 32844 58 32.0 34597 18
46.9 21605 147 41.9 28607 101 36.9 32902 62 31.9 34615 12
46. 8 21752 149 41.8 28708 130 36.8 32964 78 31.8 34627 13
46.7 21901 125 41.7 28838 132 36.7 33042 64 31.7 34640 12
46. 6 22026 148 41.6 28970 121 36.6 33106 58 31.6 34652 18
46.5 22174 145 41.5 290091 109 36.5 33164 46 31.5 34670 11
46. 4 22319 130 41. 4 29200 123 36. 4 33210 45 31.4 34681 16
46. 3 22449 170 41.3 29323 102 36.3 332565 46 31.3 34697 4
46. 2 22619 169 41.2 29425 88 36.2 33301 44 31.2 34701 9
46 .1 22788 143 41.1 29513 106 36.1 33345 44 31.1 34710 13
46. 0 22931 129 41.0 29619 100 36.0 33389 43 31.0 34723 7
45.9 23060 170 40.9 29719 94 35.9 33432 46 30.9 34730 9
45. 8 23230 176 40.8 29813 107 35.8 33478 54 30.8 34739 8
45.7 23406 159 40.7 29920 109 35.7 335632 38 30.7 34747 7
45. 6 23565 153 40. 6 30029 84 35.6 33570 46 30.6 34754 8
45.5 23718 150 40.5 30113 124 35.5 33616 39 30.5 34762 5
45. 4 23868 144 40. 4 30237 117 35. 4 336565 41 30.4 34767 6
45. 3 24012 159 40.3 30354 92 35.3 33696 35 30.3 34773 10
45. 2 24171 163 40. 2 30446 80 35.2 33731 42 30.2 34783 8
45 .1 24334 130 40.1 305626 98 35 .1 33773 42 30.1 34791 5
45. 0 24464 162 40.0 30624 88 35.0 338156 38 30.0 34796 8
44.9 24626 157 39.9 30712 100 34.9 33853 43 29.9 34804 8
44.8 24783 139 39.8 30812 91 34.8 33896 30 29.8 34812 6
44.7 24922 153 39.7 30903 80 34.7 33926 36 29.17 34818 5
44.6 25075 152 39.6 30983 84 34.6 33962 39 29.6 34823 4
44.5 252217 154 39.5 31067 93 34.5 34001 31 29.5 34827 1
44 .4 25381 152 39. 4 31160 89 34.4 34032 19 29. 4 34828 3
44.3 25533 131 39.3 31249 74 34.3 34051 21 29.3 34831 1
44.2 25664 139 39.2 31323 82 34.2 34072 25 29.2 34832 3
44 .1 25803 142 39.1 31405 66 34.1 34097 35 29.1 34835 5
44.0 25945 149 39.0 31471 12 34.0 34132 32 29.0 34840 1
43.9 26094 123 38.9 31543 86 33.9 34164 21 28.9 34841 3
43 .8 262117 133 38.8 31629 79 33.8 34185 32 28.8 34844 2
43 .7 26350 145 38.7 31708 61 33.17 34217 33 28.6 34846 1
43. 6 26495 136 38.6 31769 75 33.6 34250 31 28.5 34847 1
43.5 26631 131 38.56 31844 67 33.5 34281 27 28.3 34848 3
43 . 4 26762 120 38. 4 31911 74 33. 4 34308 30 28.1 34851 1
43 .3 26882 120 38.3 31985 73 33.3 34338 25 28.0 34852 1
43 .2 27002 117 38.2 32058 69 33.2 34363 31 27.9 34853 3
43 .1 27119 133 38.1 32127 61 33.1 34394 24 27.8 34856 2
43.0 27252 120 38.0 32188 80 33.0 34418 19 27.17 34858 2
42.9 27372 135 37.9 32268 69 32.9 34437 22 27.5 34860 1
42. 8 27507 1563 37.8 32337 75 32.8 34459 24 27.1 34861 1
42.7 27660 123 37.7 32412 65 32.17 34483 13 27.0 34862 1
42. 6 27783 104 37.6 32477 61 32.6 34496 10 26.9 34863 1
42.5 278817 130 37.5 32538 54 32.5 34506 20 26.3 34864 1
42. 4 28017 117 37. 4 32592 54 32. 4 34526 20 25.9 34865 2
42.3 28134 136 37.3 32646 65 32.3 34546 16 25.17 34867 1
42.2 28270 118 37.2 32711 68 32.2 34562 18 25.3 34868 1




